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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów 16 letnich
Gliwice, 11. - 13.12.2020

Konkurencja 20 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 16 lat
12.12.2020 Wyniki Eliminacje
Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. Chmielewski Krzysztof 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 3:58.34 706 A
50m: 26.76 26.76 150m: 1:26.80 30.16 250m: 2:27.38 30.34 350m: 3:28.38 30.66

100m: 56.64 29.88 200m: 1:57.04 30.24 300m: 2:57.72 30.34 400m: 3:58.34 29.96

2. Chmielewski Michał 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 3:59.29 697 A
50m: 27.64 27.64 150m: 1:28.14 30.56 250m: 2:29.00 30.31 350m: 3:30.31 30.73

100m: 57.58 29.94 200m: 1:58.69 30.55 300m: 2:59.58 30.58 400m: 3:59.29 28.98

3. Leśniak Maksymilian 04 UKS 190 Łódź 4:01.20 681 A
50m: 26.69 26.69 150m: 1:27.94 30.67 250m: 2:29.14 30.52 350m: 3:30.77 30.91

100m: 57.27 30.58 200m: 1:58.62 30.68 300m: 2:59.86 30.72 400m: 4:01.20 30.43

4. Myśliwiec Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 4:01.66 677 A
50m: 27.88 27.88 150m: 1:28.73 30.66 250m: 2:30.08 30.83 350m: 3:31.99 30.71

100m: 58.07 30.19 200m: 1:59.25 30.52 300m: 3:01.28 31.20 400m: 4:01.66 29.67

5. Matuszewski Krzysztof 04 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 4:02.17 673 A
50m: 27.56 27.56 150m: 1:28.50 31.08 250m: 2:30.73 31.31 350m: 3:32.88 30.99

100m: 57.42 29.86 200m: 1:59.42 30.92 300m: 3:01.89 31.16 400m: 4:02.17 29.29

6. Walter Jakub 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 4:02.65 669 A
50m: 27.53 27.53 150m: 1:28.64 31.03 250m: 2:31.03 31.22 350m: 3:33.29 30.78

100m: 57.61 30.08 200m: 1:59.81 31.17 300m: 3:02.51 31.48 400m: 4:02.65 29.36

7. Gołacki Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 4:03.13 665 A
50m: 27.76 27.76 150m: 1:28.49 30.50 250m: 2:30.37 31.10 350m: 3:33.05 31.18

100m: 57.99 30.23 200m: 1:59.27 30.78 300m: 3:01.87 31.50 400m: 4:03.13 30.08

8. Drabczyk Krystian 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 4:04.70 652 A
50m: 28.40 28.40 150m: 1:29.58 30.80 250m: 2:31.85 31.11 350m: 3:33.86 30.87

100m: 58.78 30.38 200m: 2:00.74 31.16 300m: 3:02.99 31.14 400m: 4:04.70 30.84

9. Stanek Kacper 04 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 4:05.87 643 A
50m: 27.02 27.02 150m: 1:28.52 31.35 250m: 2:31.73 31.29 350m: 3:35.08 31.53

100m: 57.17 30.15 200m: 2:00.44 31.92 300m: 3:03.55 31.82 400m: 4:05.87 30.79

10. Kowolik Alex 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 4:05.95 642 A
50m: 28.77 28.77 150m: 1:31.74 31.72 250m: 2:34.29 31.20 350m: 3:36.30 30.74

100m: 1:00.02 31.25 200m: 2:03.09 31.35 300m: 3:05.56 31.27 400m: 4:05.95 29.65

11. Szeleźniak-Białkowski Julian 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 4:06.29 640 B
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:30.39 31.40 250m: 2:33.21 31.43 350m: 3:36.15 31.31

100m: 58.99 30.86 200m: 2:01.78 31.39 300m: 3:04.84 31.63 400m: 4:06.29 30.14

12. Majewski Maksym 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 4:07.80 628 B
50m: 28.03 28.03 150m: 1:31.13 32.29 250m: 2:34.55 32.03 350m: 3:36.62 31.69

100m: 58.84 30.81 200m: 2:02.52 31.39 300m: 3:04.93 30.38 400m: 4:07.80 31.18

13. Oszczak Norbert 04 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 4:08.72 621 B
50m: 28.87 28.87 150m: 1:32.46 31.95 250m: 2:36.38 31.87 350m: 3:38.77 30.64

100m: 1:00.51 31.64 200m: 2:04.51 32.05 300m: 3:08.13 31.75 400m: 4:08.72 29.95

14. Skalski Konrad 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 4:09.40 616 B
50m: 29.42 29.42 150m: 1:33.76 32.35 250m: 2:37.08 30.94 350m: 3:39.30 30.86

100m: 1:01.41 31.99 200m: 2:06.14 32.38 300m: 3:08.44 31.36 400m: 4:09.40 30.10

15. Piętka Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 4:09.46 615 B
50m: 28.42 28.42 150m: 1:30.46 31.59 250m: 2:33.84 31.65 350m: 3:37.94 32.12

100m: 58.87 30.45 200m: 2:02.19 31.73 300m: 3:05.82 31.98 400m: 4:09.46 31.52

16. Wieczorkowski Nikodem 04 MKP Szczecin 4:09.81 613 B
50m: 28.59 28.59 150m: 1:30.47 31.32 250m: 2:33.60 31.86 350m: 3:37.99 32.37

100m: 59.15 30.56 200m: 2:01.74 31.27 300m: 3:05.62 32.02 400m: 4:09.81 31.82
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17. Baranek Jakub 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 4:10.83 605 B
50m: 27.84 27.84 150m: 1:30.62 31.79 250m: 2:35.18 32.13 350m: 3:39.55 32.11

100m: 58.83 30.99 200m: 2:03.05 32.43 300m: 3:07.44 32.26 400m: 4:10.83 31.28

18. Kubiniec Mikołaj 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:11.12 603 B
50m: 27.16 27.16 150m: 1:28.77 31.45 250m: 2:33.64 32.81 350m: 3:39.23 32.81

100m: 57.32 30.16 200m: 2:00.83 32.06 300m: 3:06.42 32.78 400m: 4:11.12 31.89

19. Sobiechowski Filip 04 TP Zielona Góra 4:11.90 598 B
50m: 27.78 27.78 150m: 1:30.80 32.19 250m: 2:35.68 32.43 350m: 3:41.45 32.86

100m: 58.61 30.83 200m: 2:03.25 32.45 300m: 3:08.59 32.91 400m: 4:11.90 30.45

20. Lewicki Jakub 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 4:12.65 592 B
50m: 28.90 28.90 150m: 1:30.66 30.82 250m: 2:34.47 31.88 350m: 3:40.12 33.19

100m: 59.84 30.94 200m: 2:02.59 31.93 300m: 3:06.93 32.46 400m: 4:12.65 32.53

21. Wrzosek Bartosz 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:12.86 591 R
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:32.93 32.31 250m: 2:37.32 32.22 350m: 3:41.24 31.81

100m: 1:00.62 31.60 200m: 2:05.10 32.17 300m: 3:09.43 32.11 400m: 4:12.86 31.62

22. Darul Bartosz 04 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 4:13.45 587 R
50m: 29.19 29.19 150m: 1:34.19 33.05 250m: 2:39.82 32.25 350m: 3:43.67 31.55

100m: 1:01.14 31.95 200m: 2:07.57 33.38 300m: 3:12.12 32.30 400m: 4:13.45 29.78

23. Kozłowski Konrad 04 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 4:13.55 586
50m: 28.67 28.67 150m: 1:31.67 31.75 250m: 2:36.67 32.70 350m: 3:41.90 32.62

100m: 59.92 31.25 200m: 2:03.97 32.30 300m: 3:09.28 32.61 400m: 4:13.55 31.65

24. Bednarek Przemysław 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:14.00 583
50m: 28.82 28.82 150m: 1:33.00 32.36 250m: 2:38.13 32.54 350m: 3:42.82 32.29

100m: 1:00.64 31.82 200m: 2:05.59 32.59 300m: 3:10.53 32.40 400m: 4:14.00 31.18

25. Kłaput Maciej 04 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 4:14.64 579
50m: 27.38 27.38 150m: 1:30.68 32.32 250m: 2:35.76 32.78 350m: 3:42.02 33.32

100m: 58.36 30.98 200m: 2:02.98 32.30 300m: 3:08.70 32.94 400m: 4:14.64 32.62

26. Wysocki Piotr 04 KS Warta Poznań 4:14.85 577
50m: 28.07 28.07 150m: 1:31.45 32.27 250m: 2:36.62 32.89 350m: 3:42.33 32.82

100m: 59.18 31.11 200m: 2:03.73 32.28 300m: 3:09.51 32.89 400m: 4:14.85 32.52

27. Horodyński Antoni 04 UKP Gryf Dębica 4:15.89 570
50m: 28.52 28.52 150m: 1:33.07 32.31 250m: 2:38.50 32.96 350m: 3:44.60 33.03

100m: 1:00.76 32.24 200m: 2:05.54 32.47 300m: 3:11.57 33.07 400m: 4:15.89 31.29

28. Szychiewicz Ernest 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 4:16.10 569
50m: 29.01 29.01 150m: 1:33.36 32.43 250m: 2:39.08 33.09 350m: 3:45.27 33.15

100m: 1:00.93 31.92 200m: 2:05.99 32.63 300m: 3:12.12 33.04 400m: 4:16.10 30.83

29. Jakubowski Kacper 04 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 4:16.58 566
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:34.10 32.69 250m: 2:39.38 32.43 350m: 3:44.63 32.69

100m: 1:01.41 32.06 200m: 2:06.95 32.85 300m: 3:11.94 32.56 400m: 4:16.58 31.95

30. Jędryka Nikodem 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 4:16.78 564
50m: 29.07 29.07 150m: 1:32.70 32.01 250m: 2:38.55 32.99 350m: 3:45.15 33.38

100m: 1:00.69 31.62 200m: 2:05.56 32.86 300m: 3:11.77 33.22 400m: 4:16.78 31.63

31. Kruszewski Adrian 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 4:17.31 561
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:34.42 32.70 250m: 2:40.43 33.12 350m: 3:46.09 32.69

100m: 1:01.72 32.01 200m: 2:07.31 32.89 300m: 3:13.40 32.97 400m: 4:17.31 31.22

32. Chałat Wojciech 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:19.84 545
50m: 29.41 29.41 150m: 1:34.10 32.89 250m: 2:40.61 33.25 350m: 3:47.16 33.34

100m: 1:01.21 31.80 200m: 2:07.36 33.26 300m: 3:13.82 33.21 400m: 4:19.84 32.68

33. Goik Bartłomiej 04 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 4:24.83 514
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:35.74 33.12 250m: 2:43.98 34.03 350m: 3:51.72 33.66

100m: 1:02.62 32.57 200m: 2:09.95 34.21 300m: 3:18.06 34.08 400m: 4:24.83 33.11
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34. Koziołek Kewin 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 4:25.99 508
50m: 29.46 29.46 150m: 1:35.71 33.37 250m: 2:44.63 34.67 350m: 3:53.10 34.29

100m: 1:02.34 32.88 200m: 2:09.96 34.25 300m: 3:18.81 34.18 400m: 4:25.99 32.89

35. Górowski Cezary 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 4:26.16 507
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:37.37 33.95 250m: 2:46.00 34.35 350m: 3:53.90 33.99

100m: 1:03.42 33.14 200m: 2:11.65 34.28 300m: 3:19.91 33.91 400m: 4:26.16 32.26

36. Strządała Jakub 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 4:26.90 502
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:35.62 33.40 250m: 2:44.10 34.49 350m: 3:53.18 34.55

100m: 1:02.22 32.94 200m: 2:09.61 33.99 300m: 3:18.63 34.53 400m: 4:26.90 33.72

37. Pupka Filip 04 UKS Cityzen 4:27.19 501
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:36.04 33.62 250m: 2:44.58 34.59 350m: 3:53.95 34.56

100m: 1:02.42 32.55 200m: 2:09.99 33.95 300m: 3:19.39 34.81 400m: 4:27.19 33.24

38. Lewtak Szymon 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:28.98 491
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:34.89 33.52 250m: 2:43.59 34.59 350m: 3:55.14 36.10

100m: 1:01.37 32.19 200m: 2:09.00 34.11 300m: 3:19.04 35.45 400m: 4:28.98 33.84

39. Derek Szymon 04 KS Warta Poznań 4:30.16 484
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:35.90 33.74 250m: 2:45.24 34.94 350m: 3:55.83 35.35

100m: 1:02.16 32.52 200m: 2:10.30 34.40 300m: 3:20.48 35.24 400m: 4:30.16 34.33

40. Kapitan Kacper 04 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 4:34.06 464
50m: 31.02 31.02 150m: 1:39.68 34.67 250m: 2:50.12 35.29 350m: 3:59.81 34.54

100m: 1:05.01 33.99 200m: 2:14.83 35.15 300m: 3:25.27 35.15 400m: 4:34.06 34.25

41. Krysiak Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 4:38.84 441
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:37.57 34.59 250m: 2:49.94 36.53 350m: 4:03.59 36.81

100m: 1:02.98 33.09 200m: 2:13.41 35.84 300m: 3:26.78 36.84 400m: 4:38.84 35.25

42. Krajewski Paweł 04 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu4:40.55 433
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:38.14 34.74 250m: 2:50.99 36.72 350m: 4:04.88 36.86

100m: 1:03.40 33.43 200m: 2:14.27 36.13 300m: 3:28.02 37.03 400m: 4:40.55 35.67

43. Kurowski Tymon 04 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 4:40.85 431
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:37.08 35.62 250m: 2:50.66 36.63 350m: 4:04.88 36.66

100m: 1:01.46 32.44 200m: 2:14.03 36.95 300m: 3:28.22 37.56 400m: 4:40.85 35.97

44. Kłoska Tymoteusz 04 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 4:55.36 371
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:47.16 36.85 250m: 3:03.54 39.16 350m: 4:19.57 37.55

100m: 1:10.31 37.94 200m: 2:24.38 37.22 300m: 3:42.02 38.48 400m: 4:55.36 35.79


